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VIN'SCENE en Bourbonnais SCRATCH - INDIVIDUELS
Sexe Cat.

24 Septembre 2017

1 SE M 69 LYON 1 1 2:58:47 69 - LYON 28BOURGUIGNON Matthieu
2 V1 M EAMYA 2 1 0:02:32  0:02:32 3:01:19 03 - MOULINS  2AMIOT Antoine
3 SE M 03 VICHY 3 2 0:13:19  0:15:51 3:14:38 03 - VICHY 54TORTET Aurelien
4 V1 M UCCV 4 2 0:01:09  0:17:00 3:15:47 03 - VICHY 85SAVART Jerome

FONTENAY Karine   1 V1 F  3:20:51 03 - VICHY LIMAGNE-ATHLETES-ENDURANC1 1  5  0:05:04  0:22:04
6 V1 M EAMYA 5 3 0:00:34  0:22:38 3:21:25 03 - AUTRY ISSARDS102ROBERT Nicolas
7 V2 M 63 EFFIAT 6 1 0:00:32  0:23:10 3:21:57 63 - EFFIAT 32GARDENT Thierry
8 V2 M 63 CLERMONT FD 7 2 0:00:46  0:23:56 3:22:43 63 - CLERMONT FD 51CHERION Joel
9 V3 M EAMYA 8 1 0:00:11  0:24:07 3:22:54 03 - YZEURE 48DARANJO Jean pierre
10 V1 M EAMYA 9 4 0:03:55  0:28:02 3:26:49 03 - VILLENEUVE SUR 19KAMINSKI Stephan
11 SE M 03 BARBERIER 10 3 0:02:36  0:30:38 3:29:25 03 - BARBERIER 80LAUTARD Charles
12 SE M 75 PARIS 11 4 0:00:58  0:31:36 3:30:23 75 - PARIS 26MILANI Romain
13 V1 M 03 SAINT AUBIN LE MONIA 12 5 0:01:35  0:33:11 3:31:58 03 - SAINT AUBIN LE 89MAURIN Eric
14 V1 M 03 YZEURE 13 6 0:04:43  0:37:54 3:36:41 03 - YZEURE 91PRIVAT Nicolas
15 V2 M UCCV 14 3 0:02:13  0:40:07 3:38:54 03 - LAPALISSE 86ALENDOURO Victor
16 V1 M EAMYA 15 7 0:03:03  0:43:10 3:41:57 03 - MOULINS 47GICQUEL Fabrice
17 V1 M EAMYA 16 8 0:03:12  0:46:22 3:45:09 03 - COULANDON 56BENOIT Philippe
18 V1 M EAMYA 17 9 0:00:58  0:47:20 3:46:07 03 - NEUILLY LE RéAL 25DUCAROUGE Denis
19 V2 M EAMYA 18 4 0:00:28  0:47:48 3:46:35 03 - CHEMILLY 66LAPIERRE Michael
20 V2 M UCCV 19 5 0:06:34  0:54:22 3:53:09 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 83BOUILLON Patrice
21 SE M 03 VENDAT 20 5 0:01:21  0:55:43 3:54:30 03 - VENDAT 76FONTAINE Julien
22 V1 M 03 VICHY 21 10 0:00:00  0:55:43 3:54:30 03 - VICHY 64HUET Jérôme
23 V1 M EAMYA 22 11 0:02:32  0:58:15 3:57:02 03 - MOULINS  8BENCHETRIT Lionel
24 SE M 03 YZEURE 23 6 0:01:48  1:00:03 3:58:50 03 - YZEURE 62CHAMIGNON Nicolas
25 V1 M 48 BADAROUX 24 12 0:00:02  1:00:05 3:58:52 48 - BADAROUX 16CHARRADE Julien
26 SE M 03 MOULINS 25 7 0:00:30  1:00:35 3:59:22 03 - MOULINS 57PECOT Stève
27 V1 M CS MONTEREAU ATHLETISME 26 13 0:00:09  1:00:44 3:59:31 03 - YZEURE 65VICTOR Stephane
28 V1 M 03 YZEURE 27 14 0:01:09  1:01:53 4:00:40 03 - YZEURE 39BRAJON Bertrand
29 SE M 03 NEUILLY LE REAL 28 8 0:03:17  1:05:10 4:03:57 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL 52VIALLET Frederic
30 V1 M 03 NEUVY 29 15 0:00:47  1:05:57 4:04:44 03 - NEUVY  5JOANNIN Nicolas
31 V2 M EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES30 6 0:01:00  1:06:57 4:05:44 58 - DORNES 60DORDAIN Tony
32 V2 M 91 EPINAY SOUS SENART 31 7 0:00:32  1:07:29 4:06:16 91 - EPINAY SOUS SEN 29SANSELME Philippe

LOPES LELO Maria  42 V1 F  4:06:39 03 - YZEURE EAMYA 2 2 33  0:00:23  1:07:52
34 V1 M EAMYA 32 16 0:04:49  1:12:41 4:11:28 58 - ST PARIZE LE CH 20GARNIER Dominique
35 SE M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 33 9 0:01:21  1:14:02 4:12:49 03 - VARENNES SUR AL 35GARETIER Jean philippe
36 V1 M 03 LUSIGNY 34 17 0:01:34  1:15:36 4:14:23 03 - LUSIGNY 43RAULET Arnaud
37 SE M 69 CRAPONNE 35 10 0:00:12  1:15:48 4:14:35 69 - CRAPONNE 14LAURENT Christophe
38 V1 M 03 LUSIGNY 36 18 0:00:53  1:16:41 4:15:28 03 - LUSIGNY 27BIDAULT Stéphane

MINARD Anne laure  81 SE F  4:18:25 03 - COULANDON 03 COULANDON 3 1 39  0:02:57  1:19:38
40 V1 M EAMYA 37 19 0:00:02  1:19:40 4:18:27 03 - MOULINS 74DAGOIS Eric
41 V2 M 03 GENNETINES 38 8 0:00:36  1:20:16 4:19:03 03 - GENNETINES 68PASQUET Frederic
42 SE M 03 LE DONJON 39 11 0:01:16  1:21:32 4:20:19 03 - LE DONJON 94TROMPAT Sebastien
43 V1 M 03 SAINT MENOUX 40 20 0:00:37  1:22:09 4:20:56 03 - SAINT MENOUX 45BARICHARD Jerome
44 V1 M 03 SAINT POURCAIN SUR S 41 21 0:01:50  1:23:59 4:22:46 03 - SAINT POURCAIN 97MAYOT Xavier
45 V2 M ASPTT AUXERRE 42 9 0:02:27  1:26:26 4:25:13 89 - VENOY 38MARTIN Fabrice
46 V1 M 03 SALIGNY SUR ROUDON 43 22 0:02:07  1:28:33 4:27:20 03 - SALIGNY SUR ROU 10GUERIAUD Rachel
47 V3 M 58 COSSAYE 44 2 0:02:27  1:31:00 4:29:47 58 - COSSAYE 49ANDRE Serge
48 V3 M PAS DE CLUB 45 3 0:00:01  1:31:01 4:29:48 58 - COSSAYE 50DESJOUR Patrick
49 SE M 38 SAINT ETIENNE DE CRO 46 12 0:00:14  1:31:15 4:30:02 38 - SAINT ETIENNE D 33LAFAYE Quentin
50 SE M 03 GENNETINES 47 13 0:00:35  1:31:50 4:30:37 03 - GENNETINES 40FABRE Matthieu
51 V1 M 03 LE VERNET 48 23 0:00:04  1:31:54 4:30:41 03 - LE VERNET 90DUBOST Loic
52 V1 M 91 RIS-ORANGIS 49 24 0:00:15  1:32:09 4:30:56 91 - RIS-ORANGIS 37FLANT Raphael
53 V1 M EACCD 50 25 0:03:01  1:35:10 4:33:57 03 - BEAULON  9TUTOIS Eric

BERGERET Lise  12 V1 F  4:33:59 03 - MOULINS TRIMAY 4 3 54  0:00:02  1:35:12
55 V1 M 03 VENDAT 51 26 0:01:52  1:37:04 4:35:51 03 - VENDAT 21VIVIANI Emmanuel
56 V2 M 71 BOURBON LANCY 52 10 0:01:55  1:38:59 4:37:46 71 - BOURBON LANCY 31FLEURY Eric
57 V2 M 03 MOULINS 53 11 0:00:14  1:39:13 4:38:00 03 - MOULINS100LINVAL Philippe
58 SE M 03 YZEURE 54 14 0:00:37  1:39:50 4:38:37 03 - YZEURE 75EL MAHJOUB Sofian
59 V2 M 03 NéRIS LES BAINS 55 12 0:02:28  1:42:18 4:41:05 03 - NéRIS LES BAINS106FAUCHEUX Patrice
60 V1 M 03 SAINT POURçAIN SUR S 56 27 0:00:29  1:42:47 4:41:34 03 - SAINT POURçAIN 82LELUC Nicolas
61 SE M 03 YZEURE 57 15 0:00:37  1:43:24 4:42:11 03 - YZEURE 13POYETTON Samuel
62 V3 M 71 BOURBON-LANCY 58 4 0:00:39  1:44:03 4:42:50 71 - BOURBON-LANCY 87BUKOWSKI Stanislas
63 V2 M AVC CHANTELLE 59 13 0:01:05  1:45:08 4:43:55 03 - CHARROUX101MEUNIER Philippe
64 V1 M 03 NEUVY 60 28 0:03:59  1:49:07 4:47:54 03 - NEUVY 70MENDES Francisco
65 V1 M 03 TREVOL 61 29 0:03:55  1:53:02 4:51:49 03 - TREVOL 17LEBON Jerome
66 V3 M 03 COULANDON 62 5 0:00:33  1:53:35 4:52:22 03 - COULANDON 41DUPRé Alain
67 V1 M TRIMAY 63 30 0:01:10  1:54:45 4:53:32 03 - MOULINS 11BERGERET Christophe
68 V1 M 03 BOUCé 64 31 0:02:42  1:57:27 4:56:14 03 - BOUCé 55FAVIER Romain
69 V2 M 63 ENTRAIGUES 65 14 0:01:00  1:58:27 4:57:14 63 - ENTRAIGUES 46DESMET Patrick
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70 V2 M UCCV 66 15 0:06:04  2:04:31 5:03:18 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE 84TEISSEDRE Christian
71 V1 M 03 ETROUSSAT 67 32 0:00:51  2:05:22 5:04:09 03 - ETROUSSAT 72GUTIERREZ Santiana

PATURAL Julie   7 SE F  5:04:20 42 - CHENEREILLES 42 CHENEREILLES 5 2 72  0:00:11  2:05:33
73 V1 M 03 YZEURE 68 33 0:01:08  2:06:41 5:05:28 03 - YZEURE 34MOUNIER Christian
74 V2 M 63 PERIGNAT LES SARLIEV 69 16 0:00:42  2:07:23 5:06:10 63 - PERIGNAT LES SA 61SIMEON Olivier
75 V1 M 03 SAINT DIDIER LA FORE 70 34 0:01:32  2:08:55 5:07:42 03 - SAINT DIDIER LA 44LAURENT Claude

SIGOT Laetitia  99 SE F  5:08:06 03 - LE MAYET DE MON 03 LE MAYET DE MONTAGNE 6 3 76  0:00:24  2:09:19
77 SE M 18 ARGENVIèRES 71 16 0:03:09  2:12:28 5:11:15 18 - ARGENVIèRES 98VAULT Frédéric

VALLEE Nelly  53 V1 F  5:11:37 03 - AVERMES EAMYA 7 4 78  0:00:22  2:12:50
79 V1 M EAMYA 72 35 0:00:43  2:13:33 5:12:20 03 - NEUVY 63ARNAUD Christian
80 V2 M 03 MOULINS 73 17 0:02:46  2:16:19 5:15:06 03 - MOULINS 30TERRANOVA Philippe
81 V2 M 63 SAINT QUINTIN SUR SI 74 18 0:10:33  2:26:52 5:25:39 63 - SAINT QUINTIN S 22DOUARRE Laurent
82 V1 M 03 YZEURE 75 36 0:07:56  2:34:48 5:33:35 03 - YZEURE 24VOLAT Marc
83 V2 M 63 SAINT AGOULIN 76 19 0:02:43  2:37:31 5:36:18 63 - SAINT AGOULIN 18LAVADOUX Dominique
84 V2 M TRIMAY 77 20 0:02:58  2:40:29 5:39:16 03 - GENNETINES 96BURTIN Maurice
85 V1 M 03 YZEURE 78 37 0:00:16  2:40:45 5:39:32 03 - YZEURE 59LABBé René
86 V2 M 03 BRESSOLLES 79 21 0:13:49  2:54:34 5:53:21 03 - BRESSOLLES 36AUGUSTIN Gilles
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